PLATFORM, UNIQUEID,C,1CTIMESTAMFOBJOBJNAME,M

WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS

_RPW19FG39
_RPWI19FG4Q
_RPW19FGA4U
_RPW19FG4X
_RPW19FG50
_RPW19J6BY
_RPWI19FG5A
_RPW19FG83
_RPWI19FGAP
_RPW19FGBO
_RPW1B45NF
_RPW1BHSQA
_S7018M4AT
_S7018M4AU
_OHHOWE4MX
_OHHOWENTJ
_OHHOX7WEC
_OHH156M7X
_OHH156NYL
_OHH156PF9
_OHH156R71
_OHH159VvZ5
_OHH15CMY7
_OHH15CPDZ
_OHH15K4UX
_RPWI1BEHXI

654090448

594913675
724802881
594913675
594913675
724792274
594915618
724802890
653960731
724802048
724802301
724802090
724802223
724802002
724802004
724802356
724802411
724802105
724802108
724802875
724793708
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1.000

25104.167
17500.000
18854.167
25104.167
38125.000
36875.000
8645.833
729.167
17500.000
17500.000
17500.000
21145.833
21145.833
21145.833
21145.833
21145.833
17500.000
17500.000
21145.833

16.000
16.000
13.000
25.000

VPOS,N,9,3HPOS,N,9,8

5000.000

91562.500
937.500
937.500
208.333

29375.000

28020.833

29062.500

39479.167

61458.333

14270.833

74791.667

61458.333

74791.667

88125.000

94791.667

14270.833

89479.167

93645.833
937.500

6.000
6.000
5.000
10.000



Sheetl
HEIGHT,N,CWIDTH,N,9,3 STYLE,M PICTURE,M ORDEIUNCOMMENT,MENBOXCHAR,C, FIL

1000.000 103000.000 #N/A i
11355.000 0.000 #N/A
5625.000 0.000 #N/A
1875.000 0.000 #N/A
6355.000 0.000 #N/A
7605.000 -268400000.000 #N/A
1875.000 7291.667 #N/A D
1354.167 8229.167 #N/A
104.167 97916.667 #N/A
1875.000 18125.000 #N/A C
1875.000 41250.000 #N/A C
4270.833 43854.167 #N/A
2604.167 41770.833 #N/A
6875.000 23958.333 #N/A
1354.167 5729.167 #N/A
1354.167 16458.333 #N/A
1354.167 9375.000 #N/A
1875.000 13125.000 #N/A C
1875.000 13125.000 #N/A C
1875.000 4583.333 #N/A N
1875.000 2604.167 #N/A L
1875.000 46979.167 #N/A C
1354.167 3229.167 #N/A
1354.167 4791.667 #N/A
1875.000 13125.000 #N/A C
#N/AHH
13.000 35.000 #N/A
13.000 21.000 #N/A
11.000 19.000 #N/A
19.000 56.000 #N/A
#N/A i
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Sheetl

TAG,M TAG2 PEIPEMPEIFIL FIL FIL PEPEFILFONTFACE,NVFOFOMNMCRURUGFGRI GRIFLOAT,L
#N/A 0 10 1 O## 12 12
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 2 10 1
#N/A.- 0 0 0 O 0 O 3 81
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 18 0
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 2 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 180 0
#N/A- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 116 1
#N/A 1
#N/A.- 0 0 0 O 0 O 3 81
#N/A.- 0 0 0 0 0 O 3 81
#NJ/A. 0 0 0 0O O O 3 81
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A- 0 0 0 0O 0 O 3 81
#N/A- 0 0 0 0O 0 O 3 81
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A
#N/A 3 O 0 10
#N/A 3 O 2 10
#N/A 2 0 3 8
#N/A 5 1 1 16
#N/A
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STRETCH,L STRETCHTOITOBCSUPTYPE,N,1ISUPREST,N,.NCRESETRPT,NPACCREGESPDC
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HhH HHR R
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i EHH 0
HHH HH#H
i HH#H 2
HHH HH#H 0
i HHH
HH# HhH 0
i HH#H 1 H#
i EHH 0
HiH# H#H 0
i HH#H 0
HHH HH#H 0
HHH HH#H 0
Hi# HH#H 0
HHH HH#H 0
i EHH 0
HH# HH#H 0
Hi# HH#H 0
HH# Hh#H 0
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SWAPHEADESWAPFOOTEEJECTBEFOFEJECTAFTERPLSUMMARY,L ADOFTOPMARGIN,BOTMARGIN,

i
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i
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0
1
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0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
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TORERESOID|N,3,(CUSUSUSUSUSUSUPEXPR,M USER,M

HHH
01 L 3 OHH#H
HHtEE 3 OHi#
HHEHEE 3 OHi#
01 LR 3 OHH#H
01 HHEHE 3 OHHH
Bt 3 OHi#
HHEHEE 3 OHi#
LR 3 OHHH
HHEEE 3 OHH#
HHEHEE 3 OHi#
LR 3 OHHE
01 HHEHE 3 OHH#H
01 HHEHHE 3 OHH#H
01 HHtEE 3 OHi#
01 HHEHRE 3 OHH#H
01 HHt 3 OHH
HHtHEE 3 OHi#
HHtEE 3 OHi#
01 HHEHRE 3 OHH#H
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